Vehicle Detail
Date
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/04/2025
24/09/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
17/10/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
08/08/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
13/06/2023
31/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
15/03/2023
09/12/2022
30/09/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
29/03/2022
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021
11/05/2021

MF18HUV RENAULT

Odo Job Type
0 TYRES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 TYRES

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 RFL
48,750 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
48,750 CAM BELT/TIMING BELT
48,750 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
48,750 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
48,750 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
48,495 TYRES
48,495 TYRES
48,495 TYRES
48,495 TYRES
48,495 TYRES
48,495 MOT
0 RFL
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 RFL
0 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
24,533 TYRES
24,533 TYRES
24,533 TYRES
24,533 TYRES

KANGOO ML19 dCi 75 No
Description

VALVE - TYR

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

BALANCE - TYR

195/65R15 - TYR

CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD

RFL Oct 2024

Recharge Remove & Refit, Cooling System - Remove & Refit, Cooling system - drain and refill, Rchg Fr
Recharge Remove & Refit, Camshaft - Remove & Refit, Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s) - kit, Rchg From
Recharge Remove & Refit, Ventilation - Remove & Refit, Pollen filter, Rchg From Inv: 33555819
Recharge Routine, Service - Annual - Novuna Bespoke Event, Rchg From Inv: 33555819

Recharge Remove & Refit, Filters - Remove & Refit, Fuel filter - complete, Rchg From Inv: 33555819
Recharge Recharge For: WHEEL BALANCED - VAN, Position: B 1, Location: Halfords Ltd Blackfriars Road
Recharge Recharge For: Tyres - Environmental Disposal, Position: B 1, Location: Halfords Ltd Blackfr
Recharge Recharge For: TUBELESS VALVE FITTED - VAN, Position: B 1, Location: Halfords Ltd Blackfriar
Recharge Recharge For: Removed Tyre, Position: B 1, 1956515HANKOOKINERGY4S295HXL, HANKOOK, Removal R
Recharge Recharge For: New Tyre, Position: B 1, 1956515HANKOOKINERGY4S295HXL, HANKOOK, Location: Hal
Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 006/9021801

RFL Oct 2023

Change Tyre

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

S5 SERVICE

Disc - front (pair) (wheels removed)

Brake Fluid Change

STUCK IN MUD / ON GRASS..

29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other

Class IV MoT Test

S5 SERVICE

Pollen filter

Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other

Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

S5 SERVICE

Class IV MoT Test

Pollen filter

FLAT BATTERY

RFL SEP 2022

CHECK INTERNAL RACKING AND ALL MOUNTING POINT

Class IV MoT Test

Pollen filter

CHECK ALL FIXED STEPS.

S4 SERVICE

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Wheel Balance

Disposal of Tyre Casing



11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Change Tyre

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Change Tyre

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Wheel Balance

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Tyre Valve Inner Repair

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Wheel Balance

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Disposal of Tyre Casing

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Wheel Balance

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Change Tyre

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Change Tyre

11/05/2021 24,533 TYRES Tyre Valve Inner Repair

10/03/2021 0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT) CHECK ALL FIXED STEPS.

10/03/2021 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class IV MoT Test

10/03/2021 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) Class IV MoT Test

10/03/2021 0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM Pollen filter

10/03/2021 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S3 SERVICE

22/09/2020 0 RFL RFL Sep 2020

21/11/2019 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST DPF REGENERATION DUE TO HIGH NUMBER OF SOOT IN THE DPF
21/11/2019 0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST DPF REGENERATION DUE TO HIGH NUMBER OF SOOT IN THE DPF
18/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

18/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

18/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

18/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

18/11/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE

24/10/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Wheel Balance

24/10/2019 0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS // TO REPLACE BOTH REAR LOWER REFLECTORS
24/10/2019 0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS // TO REPLACE BOTH REAR LOWER REFLECTORS
24/10/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE Wheel Balance

01/10/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE FLAT BATTERY

01/10/2019 0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE FLAT BATTERY

11/04/2019 0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM Pollen filter

11/04/2019 0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE) S1 SERVICE
1



