Vehicle Detail	MF18HUV	RENAULT	KANGOO ML19 dCi 75
Date	Odo	Job Type	Description
07/04/2025		TYRES	VALVE - TYR
07/04/2025		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
07/04/2025		TYRES	BALANCE - TYR
07/04/2025		REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	195/65R15 - TYR
07/04/2025		BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD
24/09/2024		RFL	RFL Oct 2024
27/03/2024		REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Recharge Remove & Refit, Cooling System - Remove & Refit, Cooling system - drain and refill, Rchg Fr
27/03/2024		CAM BELT/TIMING BELT	Recharge Remove & Refit, Camshaft - Remove & Refit, Camshaft drive belt(s)/chain(s) - kit, Rchg From
27/03/2024		REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Recharge Remove & Refit, Ventilation - Remove & Refit, Pollen filter, Rchg From Inv: 33555819
27/03/2024		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Recharge Routine, Service - Annual - Novuna Bespoke Event, Rchg From Inv: 33555819
27/03/2024		REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Recharge Remove & Refit, Filters - Remove & Refit, Fuel filter - complete, Rchg From Inv: 33555819
14/03/2024		TYRES	Recharge Recharge For: WHEEL BALANCED - VAN, Position: B 1, Location: Halfords Ltd Blackfriars Road
14/03/2024		TYRES	Recharge Recharge For: Tyres - Environmental Disposal, Position: B 1, Location: Halfords Ltd Blackfr
14/03/2024		TYRES	Recharge Recharge For: TUBELESS VALVE FITTED - VAN, Position: B 1, Location: Halfords Ltd Blackfriar
14/03/2024		TYRES	Recharge Recharge For: Removed Tyre, Position: B 1, 1956515HANKOOKINERGY4S295HXL, HANKOOK, Removal R
14/03/2024		TYRES	Recharge Recharge For: New Tyre, Position: B 1, 1956515HANKOOKINERGY4S295HXL, HANKOOK, Location: Hal
14/03/2024	48,495		Recharge Routine, MOT - Class IV Cars (Up To 8 Passenger Seats), Rchg From Inv: 006/9021801
17/10/2023		RFL	RFL Oct 2023
08/08/2023		TYRES	Change Tyre
08/08/2023		TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
08/08/2023		TYRES	Wheel Balance
08/08/2023		TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
08/08/2023		TYRES	Change Tyre
08/08/2023		TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
08/08/2023		TYRES	Wheel Balance
08/08/2023		TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
13/06/2023		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S5 SERVICE
13/06/2023		REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Disc - front (pair) (wheels removed)
13/06/2023		REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Brake Fluid Change
31/03/2023		REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	STUCK IN MUD / ON GRASS
15/03/2023		BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other
15/03/2023		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
15/03/2023		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S5 SERVICE
15/03/2023		REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
15/03/2023		REPAIRS TO COOLING STOTEM REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
15/03/2023		BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	29113/Other Unspecified Work - Routine/ Other
15/03/2023		REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
15/03/2023		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S5 SERVICE
15/03/2023		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
15/03/2023		REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
09/12/2022		REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	FLAT BATTERY
30/09/2022		RFL	RFL SEP 2022
29/03/2022		REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS	CHECK INTERNAL RACKING AND ALL MOUNTING POINT
29/03/2022		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
29/03/2022		REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
29/03/2022		REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	CHECK ALL FIXED STEPS.
29/03/2022		SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S4 SERVICE
11/05/2021		TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
11/05/2021		TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
11/05/2021		TYRES	Wheel Balance
11/05/2021		TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
., 50, 2021			

No

11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Change Tyre
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Change Tyre
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Wheel Balance
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Wheel Balance
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Wheel Balance
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Change Tyre
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Change Tyre
11/05/2021	24,533 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
10/03/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	CHECK ALL FIXED STEPS.
10/03/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
10/03/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class IV MoT Test
10/03/2021	0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
10/03/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S3 SERVICE
22/09/2020	0 RFL	RFL Sep 2020
21/11/2019	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	DPF REGENERATION DUE TO HIGH NUMBER OF SOOT IN THE DPF
21/11/2019	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	DPF REGENERATION DUE TO HIGH NUMBER OF SOOT IN THE DPF
18/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
18/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
18/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
18/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
18/11/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	
24/10/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance
24/10/2019	0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	// TO REPLACE BOTH REAR LOWER REFLECTORS
24/10/2019	0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	// TO REPLACE BOTH REAR LOWER REFLECTORS
24/10/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance
01/10/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	FLAT BATTERY
01/10/2019	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	FLAT BATTERY
11/04/2019	0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Pollen filter
11/04/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S1 SERVICE
1		